

ASPHALT OVERLAY 2011
 POMEROY AND WILLOW ROAD, SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY
 CONTRACT NO. 300417
 PROJECT MANAGER: MIKE BRITTON
 PROJECT ENGINEER: STEVE JONES
 BID OPENING DATE:

POMEROY ROAD (SITE 1)

ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Engineer's Estimate		BID 1 Ferravanti Paving 395 Hunter Place Paso Robles, CA 93446 (805) 238-9560		BID 2 CalPortland Construction PO Box 1280 Santa Maria, CA 93456 (805) 345-3581		BID 3 Rockwood General Contractors, Inc. PO Box 1529 Nipomo, CA 93444 (805) 343-7738		BID 4 Granite Construction Co PO Box 6744 Santa Barbara, CA 93160 (831) 724-1011		BID 5 Souza Construction, Inc. PO Box 3810 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403 (805) 546-8288		BID 6 Papich Construction, Inc. PO Box 2210 Pismo Beach, CA 93448 (805) 473-3016	
					UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
1	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LUMP SUM	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 4,192.00	\$ 4,192.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LUMP SUM	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 16,170.00	\$ 16,170.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 47,308.00	\$ 47,308.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 28,993.72	\$ 28,993.72
3	152422	ADJUST MONUMENT WELL	6	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 665.00	\$ 3,990.00	\$ 636.00	\$ 3,816.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 3,450.00
4	153103 A	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (0.21' MAX)	4306	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 21,530.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,612.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 22,606.50	\$ 1.30	\$ 5,597.80	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,612.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 21,530.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 21,530.00
5	190185 A	IMPORTED MATERIAL (SHOULDER BACKING)	350	CY	\$ 16.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 6,475.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 5,425.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 5,600.00
6	190185 B	PLACE SHOULDER BACKING	141	STA	\$ 60.00	\$ 8,460.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,230.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 8,601.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 19,740.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 14,100.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 13,959.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 22,560.00
7	390132 A	HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY (TYPE A)	4896	TON	\$ 70.00	\$ 342,720.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 406,368.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 411,264.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 450,432.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 440,640.00	\$ 94.60	\$ 463,161.60	\$ 93.00	\$ 455,328.00
8	390132 B	HOT MIX ASPHALT DIGOUTS (TYPE A)	460	TON	\$ 70.00	\$ 32,200.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 52,900.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 47,380.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 44,620.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 55,200.00	\$ 162.00	\$ 74,520.00
9	394090	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREAS)	2090	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 20,900.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 16,720.00	\$ 9.40	\$ 19,646.00	\$ 6.70	\$ 14,003.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 16,720.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 18,810.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 31,350.00
10	394071 A	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE OVERLAY	7084	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 35,420.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 7,084.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 5,313.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 19,481.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 7,084.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 7,084.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 5,667.20
11		ALLOWANCE FOR PAVING ASPHALT PRICE INDEX INCREASE	1	LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
TOTAL (SITE 1)					\$ 495,030.00	\$ 495,030.00	\$ 542,934.00	\$ 542,934.00	\$ 586,175.50	\$ 586,175.50	\$ 592,306.80	\$ 592,306.80	\$ 602,489.00	\$ 602,489.00	\$ 622,744.60	\$ 622,744.60	\$ 660,998.92	\$ 660,998.92

WILLOW ROAD (SITE 2)

ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
12	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LUMP SUM	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,224.00	\$ 3,224.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
13	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LUMP SUM	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 30,993.08	\$ 30,993.08
14	150771	REMOVE AC DIKE	360	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 1,368.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,800.00
15	151272	SALVAGE METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 1,848.00	\$ 1,848.00	\$ 3,320.00	\$ 3,320.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,166.50	\$ 3,166.50
16	152422	ADJUST MONUMENT WELL	3	EA	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 665.00	\$ 1,995.00	\$ 636.00	\$ 1,908.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00
17	153103 A	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE (0.21' MAX)	9469	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 37,876.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 16,570.75	\$ 4.65	\$ 44,030.85	\$ 1.30	\$ 12,309.70	\$ 2.00	\$ 18,938.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 28,407.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 28,407.00
18	153103 B	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE (0.08' MAX)	8168	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 32,672.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 15,519.20	\$ 1.60	\$ 13,068.80	\$ 0.80	\$ 6,534.40	\$ 1.50	\$ 12,252.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 14,702.40	\$ 2.25	\$ 18,378.00
19	190185 A	IMPORTED MATERIAL (SHOULDER BACKING)	518	CY	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,770.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 11,914.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 9,583.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 8,029.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 6,993.00	\$ 21.60	\$ 11,188.80	\$ 16.00	\$ 8,288.00
20	190185 B	PLACE SHOULDER BACKING	241	STA	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,640.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,025.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 13,014.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 33,740.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 24,100.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 24,582.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 24,582.00
21	390132 A	HOT MIX ASPHALT OVERLAY (TYPE A)	5484	TON	\$ 65.00	\$ 356,460.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 449,688.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 460,656.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 504,528.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 493,560.00	\$ 94.60	\$ 518,786.40	\$ 91.00	\$ 499,044.00
22	390132 B	HOT MIX ASPHALT DIGOUTS (TYPE A)	1178	TON	\$ 65.00	\$ 76,570.00	\$ 112.00	\$ 131,936.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 121,334.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 114,266.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 117,800.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 123,690.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 148,428.00
23	394090	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREAS)	1022	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 15,330.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 12,264.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 17,885.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 9,198.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,176.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 11,242.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 28,616.00
24	394071 A	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE OVERLAY	15000	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 41,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 12,000.00
25	394077	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F)	360	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 270.00	\$ 4.65	\$ 1,674.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 288.00
26	832002	METAL BEAM GUARD RAIL (STEEL POST)	288	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 8,064.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 8,352.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 7,776.00	\$ 25.42	\$ 7,320.96
27	839565	TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SRT)	2	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 2,633.00	\$ 5,266.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 2,219.77	\$ 4,439.54
28	0	ALLOWANCE FOR PAVING ASPHALT PRICE INDEX INCREASE	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
TOTAL (SITE 2)					\$ 661,018.00	\$ 661,018.00	\$ 736,780.95	\$ 736,780.95	\$ 785,706.65	\$ 785,706.65	\$ 786,495.10	\$ 786,495.10	\$ 781,899.00	\$ 781,899.00	\$ 802,314.60	\$ 802,314.60	\$ 834,001.08	\$ 834,001.08
TOTAL ESTIMATE (ALL ITEMS)					\$ 1,156,048.00	\$ 1,156,048.00	\$ 1,279,714.95	\$ 1,279,714.95	\$ 1,371,882.15	\$ 1,371,882.15	\$ 1,378,801.90	\$ 1,378,801.90	\$ 1,384,388.00	\$ 1,384,388.00	\$ 1,425,059.20	\$ 1,425,059.20	\$ 1,495,000.00	\$ 1,495,000.00

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

In compliance with the provisions of Sections 4100 et seq of the Public Contract Code of the State of California, and any amendments thereto, the undersigned bidder sets forth the following:

- a. The name and location of the place of business of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor, or render service to the undersigned Prime Contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the State of California who, under subcontract to the Prime Contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the undersigned Prime Contractor's total bid or in the case of bids for the construction of streets and highways, including bridges, in excess of one-half of one percent or ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), whichever is greater.*
- b. The portion of the work which will be done by each such subcontractor. Only one subcontractor shall be listed for each such portion.

Bid Schedule Item and description of each Subcontractor's Portion of Work	Subcontractor	License No.	Address	Approximate Dollar Value for each Subcontractor's Portion of Work
Guard Rail #15, 26, 27	C2W	256795A	2419 Palma Ventura Ca 93003	\$16,564.00
Traffic Control/Signs	Statewide	523594A	522 Lindon Nipomo Ca 93444	\$45,170.00

By: *Gary Ferravanti* / Gary Ferravanti / Pres / Ferravanti
 (Bidder's Signature/Printed Name and Title/Company Name) Grading + Paving

*NOTE: When there is a failure to list a subcontractor, as required, the law provides that the Contractor agrees to do the work with his or her own forces. In such case, bidder must be authorized to perform said work. Any bid not complying with the provisions hereof may be rejected.

RETURN THIS FORM WITH YOUR BID PROPOSAL